Catheter Tubing
Catheter Marerials Comparison
All catheter materials available have both advantages and disadvantages and the choice of catheter material is
often application dependent. While both polyurethane and silicone are biocompatible and are good choices for
long-term catheterization, a generalization of advantages and disadvantages as shown below may be helpful in
determining which catheter material is most appropriate for your particular application. In cases where compounds
show incompatibility with both polyurethane and silicone, the use of less favorable catheter materials such as
polyethylene, Teflon® and PVC may be necessary.

5 16 0,7 mm 1,7 mm CNC-5IS CNC-5S BC-5S 4,5
7 13 1,3 mm 2,4 mm CNC-7IS CNC-7S BC-7S 12,7
9 11 1,6 mm 3,2 mm CNC-9IS CNC-9S BC-9S 19,5
Polyurethaan/PU - Rounded, Hydrcoat or Blunt tipped - Sterile Cut Lengths or Bulk Non-Sterile
 Gauge Inner Outer Cut Lengths Bulk tubing Volume
Size  Diameter Diameter Round Tip Blunt Tip Hydrocoat 7,6 m µl/cm
1 27 0,2 mm 0,4 mm N/A CNC-1P N/A BC-1P 0,3
2 23 0,3 mm 0,6 mm CNC-2PR CNC-2P CNC-2H BC-2P 0,7
3 20 0,6 mm 0,9 mm CNC-3PR CNC-3P CNC-3H BC-3P 2,7
3,5 18 0,6 mm 1,1 mm CNC-3,5PR CNC-3,5P CNC-3,5H BC-3,5P 3,2
5 16 1,0 mm 1,7 mm CNC-5PR CNC-5P CNC-5H BC-5P 8,1
7 13 1,5 mm 2,4 mm CNC-7PR CNC-7P CNC-7H BC-7P 17,0
Polyethyleen/PE - Blunt tipped - Sterile Cut Lengths or Bulk Non-Sterile
Part +/- Fr Inner Outer Cut Length Bulk tubing Volume
No. Size Diameter Diameter Blunt Tip 7,6 m µl/cm
10 2 0,2 mm 0,6 mm CNC-PE10 BC-PE10 0,6 The Low Density formulation of
our PolyEthylene tubing does
not contain plasticizers.
It has excellent chemical and gas
resistance, is non-radiopaque
and non-reactive to tissue.
20 3,5 0,4 mm 1,1 mm CNC-PE20 BC-PE20 1,1
50 3 0,6 mm 1,0 mm CNC-PE50 BC-PE50 2,7
60 3,5 0,7 mm 1,2 mm CNC-PE60 BC-PE60 4,5
90 3,5 0,8 mm 1,3 mm CNC-PE90 BC-PE90 5,8
100 5 0,8 mm 1,5 mm CNC-PE100 BC-PE100 5,8
160 5 1,1 mm 1,6 mm CNC-PE160 BC-PE160 10,2
190 5 1,2 mm 1,7 mm CNC-PE190 BC-PE190 11,1
Teflon ®/PTFE - Blunt tipped - Sterile Cut Lengths or Bulk Non-Sterile
Part +/- FR Inner Outer Cut Length Bulk tubing Volume
No. Size Diameter Diameter Blunt Tip 7,6 m µl/cm
T11 2 0,3 mm 0,8 mm CNC-T11 BC-T11 0,7 This medical grade Teflon®/